Sep 17 2024 (16:31) India Rail Info

Jabalpur - Singrauli InterCity Express/11651 - Exp - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to SGAM/Sarai Gram
5h 8m - 306 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JBP Jabalpur 16:25 34 |1 0 63 (411 [WCR
2 |DOE |Deori 16:41 16:42 m (1 |1 17 172|390 |WCR
3 |SHR |Sihora Road 17:00 17:02 2m |1 |1 38 (92 (388 [WCR
4 |KTES |Katni South 17:35 17:40 5m (2 |1 89 [14 (395 [WCR
5 NK] New Katni Junction 17:53 17:55 2m |1 1 92 69 (390 |WCR
6 |KHBJ |Khanna Banjari 18:48 18:50 2m |1 |1 153 |55 WCR
7 MFQ [Mahroi 19:03 19:05 2m |0 (1 164 |60 WCR
8 |VST |Vijay Sota 19:23 19:25 2m (2 |1 182 |81 |360 |WCR
9 |BEHR |Beohari 19:48 19:50 2m |1 |1 214 |60 (400 [WCR
10 |[JOBA |Joba 20:29 20:30 m 1 253 (34 (399 [WCR
11 |MWJ [Marwas Gram 20:43 20:45 2m 1 260 |87 (377 |WCR
12 [NWB |Niwas Road 21:03 21:04 Tm |1 1 286 |40 (391 |WCR
13 |SGAM |Sarai Gram 21:33 21:35 2m (1 |1 306 |45 |406 |WCR
14 |GA/B |Gajara Bahara 21:49 21:50 m 1 316 |41 |442 |WCR
15 |BRGW |Bargawan 22:28 22:30 2m |1 |1 342 |17 WCR
16 |SGRL |Singrauli 23:40 1T 362 |- 374 |ECR

Sep 17 2024 (16:31) https://indiarailinfo.com




